Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA aetl
17/07/2022 yesgeD %

CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

Track

8B 17/07/2022 16:51.

Qualificagao

.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE
1 1:48.862 +8.730 15:13:52.234
2 1:42.219 +2.087 15:15:34.453
3 1:41.086 +0.954 15:17:15.539
4 1:40.970 +0.838 15:18:56.509
5 1:41.066 +0.934 15:20:37.575
6 1:40.132 - 15:22:17.707
7 1:40.451 +0.319 15:23:58.158

(27) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 1:49.919 +7.888 15:13:54.757
2 1:42.766 +0.735 15:15:37.523
3 1:42.031 - 15:17:19.554

(8) DANIEL PORLAN GUARNIERI
1 2:01.128 +16.821 15:14:08.547
2 1:49.643 +5.336 15:15:58.190
3 1:46.462 +2.155 15:17:44.652
4 1:44.307 - 15:19:28.959
5 1:44.545 +0.238 15:21:13.504
6 1:44.770 +0.463 15:22:58.274

(49) ACACIO
1 2:03.169 +17.426 15:14:41.185
2 1:53.411 +7.668 15:16:34.596
3 1:48.348 +2.605 15:18:22.944
4 1:45.743 - 15:20:08.687
5 1:54.187 +8.444 15:22:02.874
6 1:52.016 +6.273 15:23:54.890
7 1:58.239 +12.496 15:25:53.129

(18) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO
1 1:51.380 +5.020 15:14:00.981
2 1:48.728 +2.368 15:15:49.709
3 1:51.858 +5.498 15:17:41.567
4 1:47.053 +0.693 15:19:28.620
5 2:07.452 +21.092 15:21:36.072
6 1:51.860 +5.500 15:23:27.932
7 1:51.746 +5.386 15:25:19.678
8 1:46.360 - 15:27:06.038

(4) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 1:50.306 +3.741 15:13:51.801
2 1:46.910 +0.345 15:15:38.711
3 1:47.783 +1.218 15:17:26.494
4 1:49.042 +2.477 15:19:15.536
5 1:48.491 +1.926 15:21:04.027
6 1:47.354 +0.789 15:22:51.381
7 1:46.565 - 15:24:37.946
8 2:04.525 +17.960 15:26:42.471
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